Bonus 4,000.00 4,000.00 0.00 16,000.00

Special Allowance 14,028.00 14,028.00 0.00 56,112.00

Incentive 0.00 0.00 0.00 381.00

Internet Allowance 600.00 600.00 0.00 2,400.00

Gross Earnings 45,127.00 180,889.00 Gross Deductions 2,080.00 8,320.00

Net Pay Rs. 43,047.00/- (Rs. Rupees Forty Three Thousand Forty Seven Only)

Provident Fund(PF) Details Amount Year to Date

Employee Contribution to PF 1,880.00 7,520.00

Employee VPF Contribution 0.00 0.00

Employer Contribution to EPS 0.00 0.00

Employer Contribution to PF 1,880.00 7,520.00

Income Tax Calculation Investment Details